Vigilant® LED Floodlight - UL / CSA
for Indoor and Outdoor Industrial Applications
MARCH 2021
Application
The Vigilant® LED Floodlight represents
the future of energy efficient facility
illumination for industrial applications
worldwide. The lighting fixture consumes

Dual Model
8 www.dialight.com
Floodlight | Ordering Information
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant
product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed formed between
Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated therein. In the event of any
discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
Vigilant®  LED Floodlight - UL / CSA
Ordering Information
Standard Models - 100-277 VAC/120-250 VDC
Part Number
Legacy
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Lens
Beam
Distribution
Dual Floodlight Models
FDU76C2MDSNNGN FLWB66NC2NG 56,000 385 145
100-277 VAC/
120-250 VDC
5000K (cool white)
Clear
Tempered Glass
NEMA 6
FDU7MC2MDSNNGN FLWBM0NC2NG 54,000 385 140
100-277 VAC/
120-250 VDC
5000K (cool white)
Clear
Tempered Glass
Medium
FDU77C2MDSNNGN FLWB76NC2NG 54,000 380 142
100-277 VAC/
120-250 VDC
5000K (cool white)
Clear
Tempered Glass
NEMA 7X6
FDU76C2HDSNNGN FLW966NC2NG 39,000 270 144
100-277 VAC/
120-250 VDC
5000K (cool white)
Clear
Tempered Glass
NEMA 6
FDU77C2HDSNNGN FLW976NC2NG 37,500 265 141
100-277 VAC/
120-250 VDC
5000K (cool white)
Clear
Tempered Glass
NEMA 7x6
Single Floodlight Models
FSU76C2EDDNNGN FLW666JC2NG 27,500 185 149
100-277 VAC/
120-250 VDC
5000K (cool white)
Clear
Tempered Glass
NEMA 6
FSU77C2EDDNNGN FLW676JC2NG 26,400 185 143
100-277 VAC/
120-250 VDC
5000K (cool white)
Clear
Tempered Glass
NEMA 7x6
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
For neutral white models, replace the 6th character (standard) / 8th character (legacy) with an N. Ex. FDU76C2MNSNNGN / FLWB66NC2NG becomes FDU76N2MNSNNGN
/ FLWB66NN2NG. For warm white models, replace the 6th character (standard) / 8th character (legacy) with an N. Ex. FDU76C2MNSNNGN / FLWB66NC2NG becomes
FDU76W2MNSNNGN / FLWB66NW2NG.
Standard Models - 347/480 VAC
Part Number